CORONARY |  SPECIALT Y
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION outside of the U.S. ONLY.
Check the regulatory status of the device in areas where CE marking is not the regulation in force.
©2023 Abbott. All rights reserved. MAT-2302347 v2.0
Page 1 of 3
DESIGNED WITH INTENTION
HI-TORQUE INFILTRAC™
Guide Wire

HI-TORQUE INFILTRAC™ Guide Wire
HI-TORQUE INFILTRAC™ PLUS Guide Wire
ORDERING INFORMATION
COVER  BARE COILS DISTAL COATING  HYDROPHILIC DISTAL CORE  DURASTEEL
STAINLESS STEEL TIP STYLE  CORE-TO-TIP
NON-CE*
PART NUMBER
CE
PART NUMBER
WIRE
LENGTH (cm)
TIP
SHAPE
PENETRATION
POWER (kg/in2)
TIP
DIAMETER (in)
TIP
LOAD (g)
1030003J 1030007J 190 Micro-J 224 0.009 14
1030004J 1030008J 300 Micro-J 224 0.009 14
DURASTEEL STAINLESS STEEL
CORE TO TIP DESIGN
STAINLESS STEEL
PROXIMAL COIL